
4/16/2021 9:10:39 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 7511 SUNRISE ACTIVITY B ACTIVITY BUSES

White Bear Lake School District

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:7511 SUNRISE ACTIVITY B

116

SUNRISE PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

04:00 pm
04:44 pm
44:33
18.78 mi.

0
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:
DEPART SUNRISE AT 4:00 PM

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:00 pm SUNRISE PARK MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)
4:02 pm LAKEAIRES ELEM (3963 VAN DYKE ST)(stop) (2)
4:04 pm CEDAR AVE @ HIGHLAND AVE(stop) (3)
4:08 pm COUNTY ROAD E E @ BIG FOX RD(stop) (4)
4:09 pm LABORE RD @ WILLOW LAKE BLVD(stop) (5)
4:11 pm LABORE RD @ COUNTY ROAD D E(stop) (6)
4:13 pm COUNTY ROAD D E @ EDGERTON ST(stop) (7)
4:14 pm EDGERTON ST @ VADNAIS RD(stop) (8)
4:14 pm EDGERTON ST @ BELLAND AVE(stop) (9)
4:15 pm BELLAND AVE @ GREENBRIER ST(stop) (10)
4:16 pm EDGERTON ST & W BERWOOD AVE(stop) (11)
4:18 pm TWIN LAKE BLVD @ MAYFAIR RD(stop) (12)
4:19 pm TWIN LAKE BLVD @ TWIN LAKE RD(stop) (13)
4:21 pm VADNAIS BLVD & MAYFAIR RD(stop) (14)
4:24 pm VADNAIS MARKET(stop) (15)
4:26 pm VADNAIS HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(stop) (16)
4:28 pm KOEHLER RD @ EDGERTON ST(stop) (17)
4:29 pm STOCKDALE RD @ CLOVER AVE(stop) (18)
4:30 pm CLOVER AVE @ COUNTY ROAD F E(stop) (19)
4:32 pm COUNTY ROAD F E @ MCMENEMY ST(stop) (20)
4:32 pm MCMENEMY ST @ LADY SLIPPER LN(stop) (21)
4:44 pm WBL HS NORTH CAMPUS(BALD EAGLE LINE UP)END


